Date
11.04.18
30.05.18
30.05.18
30.05.18
09.01.19
20.03.19
20.03.19
28.03.19
31.03.19

Payee
Mr D Hortum
KALC
Came & Co
KSSAAT
Mr M Lee
Mrs W Licence
Maypole Construction Ltd
Traditional English Pubs
NEST

Stalisfield Parish Council
Payments over £100

Details
Village green mowing
Subscription
Insurance
Grant
Noticeboard
Salary
Noticeboard
Christmas Tree
Pension

Total
400.00
147.17
218.00
100.00

1000.00
947.77
150.00
120.00
159.74



